
2024 Cross Country Meet Schedule 
  
 
Date   Meet     Location  Who 
Fri. Aug. 23  TA Practice Meet   STA   All 
 
Wed. Aug. 28  TA CC Opener   STA   All 
 
Thurs. Sept. 5  TA Invitational   STA   All 
    
Wed.  Sept. 11  BSN Sports Invitational  STA   6th-Below 
 
Thurs. Sept. 12 BSN Sports Invitational  STA   JH 
 
Wed. Sept. 18  Perfectly Fit Tangi Championships STA   4th-Below 
 
Thurs. Sept. 19 Perfectly Fit Tangi Championships STA   5th-8th 
 
Thurs. Sept. 26 TA/CES Invitational   CES   All 
  
Tues.  Oct. 1  Tri-Parish  Gov. Games  STA   4th-Below 

Championships.   
 
Wed. Oct. 2  Tri-Parish Gov. Games   STA   5th-8th  

Championships   
 
Sat. Oct. 5   St. Joseph’s Invitational  Highland Road(BR) 5th-8th 
 
Thurs. Oct. 10  NIAL Championships   STA   4th-Below 
 
Sat. Oct. 12  Bruce O-Krepki Invitational  STA   JH  
 
Tues.  Oct. 15  NIAL Championships   STA   6th-8th 
 
Thurs. Oct. 24  Perfectly Fit Northshore Metro  STA   JH 
   Championships 
 
Sat. Nov. 2  LA. CC State Championships  Ward 9 Sports Plex 3rd-8th 
        Pineville, LA 
 
 


